
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

M/s Halliburton

Offshore Services

Inc. and M/s

Schlumberger Asia

Services Ltd.

NIL Yes 6205749 DT.11.09.2014

M/s 

Schlumberger 

Asia Services

Ltd.

             182.26 30.04.2017

M/s Halliburton

Offshore Services

Inc. and M/s

Schlumberger Asia

Services Ltd.

NIL Yes 6205750 DT.11.09.2014

M/s Halliburton

Offshore Services

Inc. 

             304.48 30.04.2017

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st September, 2014 to 30th September, 2014

CEG1264L14 30.09.2013

  Hiring of Turbine 

Services & Purchase of 

Bits for Drilling HPHT 

Exploratory Wells in KG 

Basin, Andhra Pradesh, 

India 

LIMITED TENDER

Single Stage - 

Two Bid 

System

10.01.2014 2


